Finish Set Set
Bore Description Part Number Description Part Number
Porsche Ring Sets Piston Pins
80.00 mm 1.2, 1.2, 2.0mm File Fit (6cyl) PR80MS-12 22 x 12/15.7 x 52mm Taper CH 101g 9894428
84.00 mm 1.2, 1.2, 2.0mm File Fit (6cyl) PR84MS-12 22 x 13 x 58.11mm CH 112g 9900106
86.70 mm 1.2, 1.2, 2.0mm File Fit (6cyl) PR86MS-12 23 x 13 x 50mm Taper R 98g 4394409
89.00 mm 1.2, 1.5, 3.0mm File Fit (6cyl) PR89MS 22 x 13 x 52mm CH 101g 1979122
90.00 mm 1.2, 1.5, 3.0mm File Fit (6cyl) PR90MS 23 x 13.5 x 55.6mm CH 119g 9299621
92.00 mm 1.2, 1.5, 3.0mm File Fit (6cyl) PR92MS 23 x 13.5 x 57.404mm R 124g  9298392
93.00 mm 1.2, 1.5, 3.0mm File Fit (6cyl) PR93MS 23 x 13.9 x 63.5mm CH 131g 9301712
95.00 mm 1.2, 1.5, 3.0mm File Fit (6cyl) PR95MS 24 x 15 x 58.1mm CH 125g  9900079
98.00 mm 1.2, 1.5, 3.0mm File Fit (6cyl) PR98MS
98.00 mm 1.2, 1.2, 3.0mm File Fit (6cyl) PR98MS-12 Clips (each) w/o tang
100.00 mm 1.2, 1.5, 3.0mm File Fit (6cyl) PR100MS 22mm x 1.6mm Round Wire Lock 2042968
102.00 mm 1.2, 1.2, 3.0mm File Fit (6cyl) PR102MS-12 23mm x 1.6mm Round Wire Lock 9315805
102.00 mm 1.46, 1.46, 2.99mm File Fit (6cyl) PR102MS-15 24mm x 1.6mm Round Wire Lock 9900539
104.00 mm 1.2, 1.5, 3.0mm File Fit (6cyl) PR104MS 24mm x 1.6mm Round Wire Lock 9900539
86.00 mm 1.2, 1.2, 2.8mm Drop In (4cyl) 8600MS-12
91.00 mm 1.2, 1.2, 2.8mm File Fit (4cyl) 1978643
96.00 mm 1.2, 1.5, 2.0mm File Fit (6cyl) NIKASIL 1978504
96.00 mm 1.2, 1.5, 2.0mm File Fit (6cyl) 1978505
99.00 mm 1.0, 1.0, 2.0mm File Fit (1cyl) 3903MS-112-1
100.00 mm 1.0, 1.0, 2.0mm File Fit (1cyl) 3942MS-112-1
101.00 mm 1.2, 1.5, 3.0mm File Fit (4cyl) 9300402
100.50 mm 1.2, 1.5, 3.0mm File Fit (1cyl) ALUSIL 1977212
104.50 mm 1.2, 1.5, 3.0mm File Fit (4cyl) 9300400
Porsche Rings, Pins, & Clips
Have more questions about this product?
Contact MAHLE Motorsport at 888-255-1942